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E C Open

Women Epee RSA Port Elizabeth 22/08/2015

                                                                                         

Austragungsmodus

22 Fencers
Preliminary poole   
4 Pools (2 Runden mit 6, 2 Runden mit 5) Fencers 
Create by  Club
16 Qualifizierte 

Direct elimination  
1 Valued pools for seading list 
16er KO ohne Hoffnungslauf                                  

Technical Directory
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place Name Nation REG   Club Birthday

    1. VICATOS Giselle           RSA WC  UCT Cape Town         1989
    2. BESTER Natania            RSA GA  TUKS Pretoria         2000
    3. TUKU Aphiwe               RSA GA  Soweto FC             1995
    3. BARRETT Juliana           RSA GA  TFS Johannesburg      1994
    5. VAN DEN BERG Janale       RSA GA  TUKS Pretoria         1997
    6. VAN DER WALT Jana         RSA LI  Firebird FC           1998
    7. RUFFER Skye               RSA EC  Excelsior EC          1998
    8. ALBERTS Jessica           RSA EC  Excelsior EC          1998
    9. SPENCER Nanette           RSA WC  CFA Cape Town         1968
  10. KIRK Jane                 RSA EC  Excelsior EC          1997
  11. NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia       RSA     VASK Bloemfontein     1953
  12. MKIVA Sisiwe              RSA WC  CHSA Cape Town        1997
  13. DANIELS Chere             RSA WC  CPUT Cape Town        1990
  14. SMIT Shani                RSA EC  Excelsior EC          1997
  15. FINESTONE Emma            RSA EC  Excelsior EC          1997
  16. DIX- PEEK Caroline        RSA EC  Excelsior EC          90

Eliminated Preliminary poole

  17. PENKLER Michaela          RSA EC  Excelsior EC          1990
  18. DU PREEZ Ilse             RSA EC  Excelsior EC          1995
  19. JUDD Linda                RSA EC  Excelsior EC          1961
  20. MUIR Natalie              RSA GA  IKSAFA Johannesburg   1967
  21. KING Varla                RSA EC  Excelsior EC          1978
  22. JEGELS Tarryn             RSA EC  Excelsior EC          1994
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No. Name  V M Ind. TD TR Dif Pl 

                                                                                                                                       
Pool   1 Referee: MALULEKE Joseph (RSA)

  13 SMIT Shani RSA Excelsior EC --- 5V 1D 1D 5V 2 4 0.500  12  16   -4   3.
   9 KING Varla RSA Excelsior EC 3D --- 3D 2D 1D 0 4 0.000   9  20  -11   5.

  19 VAN DEN BERG Janale RSA TUKS Pretoria 5V 5V --- 0D 5V 3 4 0.750  15   9    6   2.
  20 VICATOS Giselle RSA UCT Cape Town 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 4 4 1.000  20   4   16   1.
   6 FINESTONE Emma RSA Excelsior EC 3D 5V 0D 1D --- 1 4 0.250   9  16   -7   4.

Pool   2 Referee: STAFFORD Michael (RSA)
   4 DIX- PEEK Caroline RSA Excelsior EC --- 0D 5V 2D 1D 1 4 0.250   8  18  -10   4.
  10 KIRK Jane RSA Excelsior EC 5V --- 5V 1D 5V 3 4 0.750  16  10    6   2.
  14 MUIR Natalie RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 3D 3D --- 2D 4D 0 4 0.000  12  20   -8   5.
  17 BARRETT Juliana RSA TFS Johannesburg 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 4 4 1.000  20   5   15   1.
  23 DANIELS Chere RSA CPUT Cape Town 5V 2D 5V 0D --- 2 4 0.500  12  15   -3   3.

Pool   3 Referee: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)
   5 DU PREEZ Ilse RSA Excelsior EC --- 5V 3D 3D 0D 1D 1 5 0.200  12  24  -12   5.
   8 JUDD Linda RSA Excelsior EC 4D --- 4D 4D 4D 1D 0 5 0.000  17  25   -8   6.
  12 RUFFER Skye RSA Excelsior EC 5V 5V --- 5V 3D 1D 3 5 0.600  19  20   -1   4.
  24 MKIVA Sisiwe RSA CHSA Cape Town 5V 5V 4D --- 5V 2D 3 5 0.600  21  21    0   3.
   2 SPENCER Nanette RSA CFA Cape Town 5V 5V 4V 4D --- 5V 4 5 0.800  23  16    7   2.
  16 TUKU Aphiwe RSA Soweto FC 5V 5V 5V 5V 4D --- 4 5 0.800  24  10   14   1.

Pool   4 Referee: MKHATSHWA Hawkins (RSA)
   3 ALBERTS Jessica RSA Excelsior EC --- 5V 5V 2D 5V 0D 3 5 0.600  17  19   -2   4.
   7 JEGELS Tarryn RSA Excelsior EC 3D --- 4D 1D 1D 1D 0 5 0.000  10  25  -15   6.
  11 PENKLER Michaela RSA Excelsior EC 4D 5V --- 2D 4D 1D 1 5 0.200  16  24   -8   5.
  22 VAN DER WALT Jana RSA Firebird FC 5V 5V 5V --- 3D 3D 3 5 0.600  21  15    6   2.
  21 NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia RSA VASK Bloemfontein 2D 5V 5V 5V --- 2D 3 5 0.600  19  18    1   3.
  18 BESTER Natania RSA TUKS Pretoria 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 5 5 1.000  25   7   18   1.
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Rang Name Nation Club Mat. Victorys Index Hit giv. Hit rec. Diff.

   1. BESTER Natania           RSA TUKS Pretoria      5  5 1.000 25  7  18 Aufsteiger
   2. VICATOS Giselle          RSA UCT Cape Town      4  4 1.000 20  4  16 Aufsteiger
   3. BARRETT Juliana          RSA TFS Johannesburg   4  4 1.000 20  5  15 Aufsteiger
   4. TUKU Aphiwe              RSA Soweto FC          5  4 0.800 24 10  14 Aufsteiger
   5. SPENCER Nanette          RSA CFA Cape Town      5  4 0.800 23 16   7 Aufsteiger
   6. KIRK Jane                RSA Excelsior EC       4  3 0.750 16 10   6 Aufsteiger
   7. VAN DEN BERG Janale      RSA TUKS Pretoria      4  3 0.750 15  9   6 Aufsteiger
   8. VAN DER WALT Jana        RSA Firebird FC        5  3 0.600 21 15   6 Aufsteiger
   9. NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia      RSA VASK Bloemfontein  5  3 0.600 19 18   1 Aufsteiger
  10. MKIVA Sisiwe             RSA CHSA Cape Town     5  3 0.600 21 21   0 Aufsteiger
  11. RUFFER Skye              RSA Excelsior EC       5  3 0.600 19 20  -1 Aufsteiger
  12. ALBERTS Jessica          RSA Excelsior EC       5  3 0.600 17 19  -2 Aufsteiger
  13. DANIELS Chere            RSA CPUT Cape Town     4  2 0.500 12 15  -3 Aufsteiger
  14. SMIT Shani               RSA Excelsior EC       4  2 0.500 12 16  -4 Aufsteiger
  15. FINESTONE Emma           RSA Excelsior EC       4  1 0.250  9 16  -7 Aufsteiger
  16. DIX- PEEK Caroline       RSA Excelsior EC       4  1 0.250  8 18 -10 Aufsteiger
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Rang Name Nation Club Mat. Victorys Index Hit giv. Hit rec. Diff.

  17. PENKLER Michaela         RSA Excelsior EC       5  1 0.200 16 24  -8 Eliminated
  18. DU PREEZ Ilse            RSA Excelsior EC       5  1 0.200 12 24 -12 Eliminated
  19. JUDD Linda               RSA Excelsior EC       5  0 0.000 17 25  -8 Eliminated
  20. MUIR Natalie             RSA IKSAFA Johannesbur  4  0 0.000 12 20  -8 Eliminated
  21. KING Varla               RSA Excelsior EC       4  0 0.000  9 20 -11 Eliminated
  22. JEGELS Tarryn            RSA Excelsior EC       5  0 0.000 10 25 -15 Eliminated
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Order of the last 16

 1. BESTER Natania        RSA TUKS Pretoria          9. NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia   RSA VASK Bloemfontein     
 2. VICATOS Giselle       RSA UCT Cape Town         10. MKIVA Sisiwe          RSA CHSA Cape Town        
 3. BARRETT Juliana       RSA TFS Johannesburg      11. RUFFER Skye           RSA Excelsior EC          
 4. TUKU Aphiwe           RSA Soweto FC             12. ALBERTS Jessica       RSA Excelsior EC          
 5. SPENCER Nanette       RSA CFA Cape Town         13. DANIELS Chere         RSA CPUT Cape Town        
 6. KIRK Jane             RSA Excelsior EC          14. SMIT Shani            RSA Excelsior EC          
 7. VAN DEN BERG Janale   RSA TUKS Pretoria         15. FINESTONE Emma        RSA Excelsior EC          
 8. VAN DER WALT Jana     RSA Firebird FC           16. DIX- PEEK Caroline    RSA Excelsior EC          

Tableau 16 Tableau 8 Semi-Final

 1 BESTER Natania            RSA V 15
 16 DIX- PEEK Caroline        RSA D 02
 9 NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia       RSA D 10
 8 VAN DER WALT Jana         RSA V 15

 5 SPENCER Nanette           RSA D 09
 12 ALBERTS Jessica           RSA V 14
 13 DANIELS Chere             RSA D 03

 4 TUKU Aphiwe               RSA V 15

 3 BARRETT Juliana           RSA V 15
 14 SMIT Shani                RSA D 08
 11 RUFFER Skye               RSA V 15
 6 KIRK Jane                 RSA D 08

 7 VAN DEN BERG Janale       RSA V 15
 10 MKIVA Sisiwe              RSA D 06
 15 FINESTONE Emma            RSA D 02

 2 VICATOS Giselle           RSA V 15

BESTER Natania      RSA V 15
VAN DER WALT Jana   RSA D 05

ALBERTS Jessica     RSA D 08
TUKU Aphiwe         RSA V 15

BARRETT Juliana     RSA V 15
RUFFER Skye         RSA D 07

VAN DEN BERG Janale RSA D 06
VICATOS Giselle     RSA V 15

BESTER Natania      RSA V 15
TUKU Aphiwe         RSA D 08

BARRETT Juliana     RSA D 14
VICATOS Giselle     RSA V 15

Final (place 1 and 2)

BESTER Natania      RSA D 10
VICATOS Giselle     RSA V 15

P L A C E M E N T 
  1. VICATOS Giselle           RSA
  2. BESTER Natania            RSA
  3. TUKU Aphiwe               RSA
  3. BARRETT Juliana           RSA
  5. VAN DEN BERG Janale       RSA
  6. VAN DER WALT Jana         RSA
  7. RUFFER Skye               RSA
  8. ALBERTS Jessica           RSA

  9. SPENCER Nanette           RSA
 10. KIRK Jane                 RSA
 11. NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia       RSA
 12. MKIVA Sisiwe              RSA
 13. DANIELS Chere             RSA
 14. SMIT Shani                RSA
 15. FINESTONE Emma            RSA
 16. DIX- PEEK Caroline        RSA



                                                                                          

  

E C Open  

  

at Port Elizabeth 22/08/2015  

Women Epee  

Referees list and activity Qualification Activity  

                                                                                          
FL EP SA Pool DE Final        

                                                                                          

LOMBARD Louise RSA KN UKZN Fencing Club  1  3  2        

                                                                                          

MALULEKE Joseph RSA GA Soweto FC  1  2  0        

                                                                                          

MKHATSHWA Hawkins RSA GA Soweto FC  1  2  0        

                                                                                          

NEW Jarryd RSA WC CFA Cape Town  0  1  1        

                                                                                          

RAPER Jon-Paul RSA EC Excelsior EC P  0  3  0        

                                                                                          

STAFFORD Michael RSA GA OFC Johannesburg  1  1  0        

                                                                                          

                                                                                          


